Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022

6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022

6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022

RMP22-004995
RMP22-004996
RMP22-004997

RMP22-004998

RMP22-004999
RMP22-005000

RMP22-005001

RMP22-005002

RMP22-005004

RMP22-005005

RMP22-005006

RMP22-005007
RMP22-005008

4738 ARBOR DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3504 BROOKMEADE DR
1001 ROHLWING RD
4633 KIRCHOFF RD
3255 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3310 PLUM GROVE DR
3701 BERDNICK ST
4736 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4421
WILLIAMSBURG CT

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
3200 SQUIBB AVE

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2404 DOVE ST

103 NEW CASTLE CT
5600 ASTOR LN

2523 GERANIUM WAY
RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD
2850 SOUTHAMPTON DR
600 HICKS RD

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
PARKING COMPLAINT
911 WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
THEFT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

FRAUD ACTIVITY
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 3

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/14/2022 7:33:13 AM



Incident Date

6/13/2022

6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022

6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022

6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022

6/13/2022
6/13/2022

6/13/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005009

RMP22-005010
RMP22-005011
RMP22-005012

RMP22-005013
RMP22-005014

RMP22-005016

RMP22-005017

RMP22-005018

RMP22-005019

RMP22-005021

RMP22-005020

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4710
EUCLID AVE

4710 EUCLID AVE
1301 MEIJER DR

EUCLID AVE / BROCKWAY
ST

KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2300 CAMPBELL ST
JEWEL KIRCHOFF

2059 HICKS RD

2405 CARDINAL DR

5802 NORTH CORONA DR

4600 TALL TREES CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3401 WELLINGTON CT
3900 OWL DR

3225 KIRCHOFF RD
3401 WELLINGTON CT

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

2408 ALGONQUIN RD
ALGONQUIN RD / KIMBALL
HILL DR

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

CODE 2

HOLD UP ALARM

CODE 2

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
HAZARD

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
HAZARD

HAZARD

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/14/2022 7:33:13 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

6/13/2022 ALGONQUIN RD / CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
KEYSTONE CT

6/13/2022 RMP22-005022 ALGONQUIN RD/ TRAFFIC COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KEYSTONE CT

6/13/2022 2100 SWAN LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

6/13/2022 4543 HOOVER ST AMBULANCE CALL

6/13/2022 RMP22-005023 ALGONQUIN RD / HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

6/13/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022 RMP22-005024 3900 BERDNICK ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022 RMP22-005026 2705 SIGWALT ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022 3201 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022 3512 THRUSH LN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

6/14/2022 7:33:13 AM



