



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/13/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2022	RMP22-004995	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022	RMP22-004996	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/13/2022	RMP22-004997	3504 BROOKMEADE DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/13/2022		1001 ROHLWING RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-004998	4633 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/13/2022		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-004999	3310 PLUM GROVE DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005000	3701 BERDNICK ST	THEFT	
6/13/2022		4736 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/13/2022		APPROX LOC:4421 WILLIAMSBURG CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005001	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	
6/13/2022		3200 SQUIBB AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005002	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/13/2022		2404 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005004	103 NEW CASTLE CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005005	5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005006	2523 GERANIUM WAY	CODE 3	
6/13/2022		RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005007	2850 SOUTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005008	600 HICKS RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/13/2022		APPROX LOC:4710 EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022		4710 EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005009	EUCLID AVE / BROCKWAY ST	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/13/2022	RMP22-005010	KIRCHOFF RD / RT53	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/13/2022	RMP22-005011	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/13/2022	RMP22-005012	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005013	JEWEL KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005014	2059 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022		2405 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005016	5802 NORTH CORONA DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/13/2022		4600 TALL TREES CT	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005017	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	HOLD UP ALARM	
6/13/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022		3900 OWL DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005018	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005019	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	HAZARD	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/13/2022		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005021	ALGONQUIN RD / KIMBALL HILL DR	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005020	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/13/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / KEYSTONE CT	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005022	ALGONQUIN RD / KEYSTONE CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022		2100 SWAN LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022		4543 HOOVER ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/13/2022	RMP22-005023	ALGONQUIN RD / CROSSROADS OF COMMERCE DR	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005024	3900 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022	RMP22-005026	2705 SIGWALT ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/13/2022		3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/13/2022		3512 THRUSH LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT